Position

1420 Principal - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1027 Teacher - RSP Special Ed

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

Other Positions Held

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1852 Extra
Hours Reg EE W/Ret

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1852 Extra
Hours Reg EE W/Ret

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1852 Extra
Hours Reg EE W/Ret,
1856 Cert Per Diem
Hrly W/ Ret

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret, 1856 Cert
Per Diem Hrly W/ Ret

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

K-12 Education Entity
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Department
Dozier-Libbey Medical High
Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Total Wages

$158,370
$128,346

$121,030

$119,472

$119,352

$118,795

$118,519

$117,612

$116,267



10.

11.

12.

13.
14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1215 Counselor

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th

1045 Reg Certificated -
Second Job, 1045 Reg
Certificated - Second
Job, 1050 Teacher -
120% Or 6/5Th, 1852
Extra Hours Reg EE
W/Ret

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret, 1856 Cert
Per Diem Hrly W/ Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High
Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

$115,449

$112,199

$110,388

$108,248
$107,339

$103,418

$103,018

$100,761

$99,382



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

2520 Head Custodian Il

2360 School Admin Assistant Ill

2320 Library Media Tech Il
2305 Attendance Assistant

2755 Supervisor High School NS

2420 Site Safety Assistant

2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed
2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Needs
2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Needs

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1045 Reg Certificated -
Second Job, 1850
Period Substitution
Reg EE, 1852 Extra
Hours Reg EE W/Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1852 Extra
Hours Reg EE W/Ret,
1856 Cert Per Diem
Hrly W/ Ret

2510 Head Custodian |

2415 Instructional Asst
- Sp Needs

1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret, 1856 Cert
Per Diem Hrly W/ Ret

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High
Dozier-Libbey Medical High
Dozier-Libbey Medical High
Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High
Dozier-Libbey Medical High
Dozier-Libbey Medical High
Dozier-Libbey Medical High
Dozier-Libbey Medical High
Dozier-Libbey Medical High

$98,972

$98,943

$98,524

$95,242

$78,474

$75,769

$72,296
$62,296
$54,833
$49,560

$47,543
$46,135
$32,464
$28,348
$28,290
$23,797



35.
36.

37.
38.
39.

2725 NS Assistant Il
1005 Teacher - Secondary

2365 School Office Asst | Biling
2720 NS Assistant |
2430 Student Monitor

1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

2731 NS Student
Monitor

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Dozier-Libbey Medical High
Dozier-Libbey Medical High

Dozier-Libbey Medical High
Dozier-Libbey Medical High
Dozier-Libbey Medical High

$16,213
$14,954

$13,866
$12,661
$10,960



