	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	1420 Principal - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$158,370
2.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$128,346
3.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$121,030
4.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$119,472
5.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret, 1856 Cert Per Diem Hrly W/ Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$119,352
6.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$118,795
7.	1027 Teacher - RSP Special Ed	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret, 1856 Cert Per Diem Hrly W/ Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$118,519
8.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$117,612
9.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$116,267

10.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$115,449
11.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$112,199
12.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1045 Reg Certificated - Second Job, 1045 Reg Certificated - Second Job, 1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$110,388
13.	1215 Counselor		Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$108,248
14.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$107,339
15.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period Substitution Reg EE	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$103,418
16.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret, 1856 Cert Per Diem Hrly W/ Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$103,018
17.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$100,761
18.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$99,382

19.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1045 Reg Certificated - Second Job, 1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$98,972
20.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$98,943
21.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$98,524
22.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$95,242
23.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$78,474
24.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret, 1856 Cert Per Diem Hrly W/ Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$75,769
25.	2520 Head Custodian III	2510 Head Custodian I	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$72,296
26.	2360 School Admin Assistant III		Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$62,296
27.	2320 Library Media Tech II		Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$54,833
28.	2305 Attendance Assistant	2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Needs	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$49,560
29.	2755 Supervisor High School NS		Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$47,543
30.	2420 Site Safety Assistant		Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$46,135
31.	2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$32,464
32.	2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Needs		Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$28,348
33.	2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Needs		Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$28,290
34.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret, 1856 Cert Per Diem Hrly W/ Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$23,797

35.	2725 NS Assistant II		Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$16,213
36.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$14,954
37.	2365 School Office Asst I Biling		Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$13,866
38.	2720 NS Assistant I		Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$12,661
39.	2430 Student Monitor	2731 NS Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Dozier-Libbey Medical High	\$10,960